
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 210-1735 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:12/29/2010 Engineering

On agenda: Final action:1/5/2011 2/2/2011

Title: Dept/ Agency: Engineering
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (X) Amending
Type of Service:  Change Order/Amend Resolution #: 7R4-g (as) 080509
Purpose: Extend contract period for City Hall Restrooms Historic Restoration Project
Entity Name:  Viles Contracting Corporation
Entity Address:  243-247 Parkhurst Street, Newark, NJ 07105
Contract Amount: $1,551,236.00 (includes Allowances of $262,000.00 + Alternate 1 being hourly rate
quoted to undertake demolition work, if any, in the amount of $67.00 p/h)
Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Department of Engineering
Contract Period:  Extended through June 30, 2011
Contract Basis: (X) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (   ) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (   ) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information:  N/A
Bids Received: 8
Deferred 7R4-d 010511
Deferred 7R4-b 011911
Invitation: Engineering Director and Viles Contracting Corporation Representative, February 1, 2011

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council2/2/2011 2 Pass

DeferMunicipal Council1/19/2011 1 Pass

DeferMunicipal Council1/5/2011 1 Pass

Dept/ Agency: Engineering
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (X) Amending
Type of Service: Change Order/Amend Resolution #: 7R4-g (as) 080509
Purpose: Extend contract period for City Hall Restrooms Historic Restoration Project
Entity Name: Viles Contracting Corporation
Entity Address:  243-247 Parkhurst Street, Newark, NJ 07105
Contract Amount: $1,551,236.00 (includes Allowances of $262,000.00 + Alternate 1 being hourly
rate quoted to undertake demolition work, if any, in the amount of $67.00 p/h)
Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Department of Engineering
Contract Period: Extended through June 30, 2011
Contract Basis: (X) Bid   (   ) State Vendor   (   ) Prof.  Ser.   (   ) EUS
(   ) Fair & Open   (   ) No Reportable Contributions   (   ) RFP   (   ) RFQ
(   ) Private Sale   (   ) Grant   (   ) Sub-recipient   (   ) n/a
Additional Information:  N/A
Bids Received: 8

City of Newark Printed on 7/23/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 10-1735, Version: 2

Deferred 7R4-d 010511
Deferred 7R4-b 011911
Invitation: Engineering Director and Viles Contracting Corporation Representative, February 1, 2011

City of Newark Printed on 7/23/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

